Student name
Timothy Fryer
Paul Myers

Paul Myers

Paul Myers

Sarah Martinson
Mikayla Heineck
Megan Tarmichael
Megan Tarmichael
Megan Tarmichael
Megan Tarmichael
McKinzie Smith
Lauren Rapp
Megan Kaus
Alesha Garand
Alesha Garand
Alesha Garand
Alesha Garand
Tim Forbes
Dakota Schneider
Anna Umfleet
James Anderson
Tiffany Briant
Deanna Roberts
Deanna Roberts
Deanna Roberts
Abby Reohr

Derek Harber
Morgan Johnson
Emily Sandberg
David Sperling
David Sperling
Jacob Krebs

Jacob Krebs
Morgan Shine
Camryn Kimberly
Sage Albright
Cameron Backus
Cameron Backus
Victoria Saager
Colin Hyatt

Elsie McConaughey
Elsie McConaughey
Elsie McConaughey
Elena Krupicka
Elena Krupicka
Hap Frketich
Christian Carsh
Courtney Croft
Courtney Croft
Courtney Croft
Tiana Gilyard

Awarded

Oregon Promise

Dundee Women's for Agriculture
Pythian Sister's Scholarship
Oregon Promise

Laurels Scholarship

Oregon Promise

WUE grant

1660 IAFF Firefighters scholarship
NHS Boosters Athletic Scholarship
Connor Arnott Memorial Scholarship
Scholarship

Oregon Promise

Oregon Promise

Chancellor's scholarship

Gala scholarship

Benedictine scholarship

Catholic Daughters of America
Oregon Promise

Oregon Groundwater Association Memorial Fund

Oregon Promise

Oregon Promise

Oregon Promise

490 Union

Idaho State Bengals Dancers
WUE grant

Regents Scholarship

Academic Achievement Award
Frances R. Linfield scholarship
2016 JB Thomas FFA Scholarship
University of Portland Presidential
FIRST Robotics Scholarship
Academic Achievement Award
Young Entrepreneuers Business Week
Academic Scholarship

Academic Achievement Award
Honors College

President Scohlarship Award

VF Corporations Scholarship
Oregon Promise

Duke Merit Scholarship
Presidential Scholarship

Honors Congress Scholarship
Everence Financial Scholarship
Faculty Scholarship

Tuition Exchange Scholarship
Athletic Full Ride

Presidential Scholarship

Oregon Hunter's Association

Eastern Oregon University Athletic Scholarship

Academic Scholarship
Scholarship

College attending

Southern Oregon University

Montana Western

Columbia College

St. Martin's
St. Martin's
St. Martin's
St. Martin's

Oregon State University

Idaho State University

Idaho State University

Idaho State University
Gonzaga University

Oregon State University
Linfield College

Eastern Oregon University
University of Portland
University of Portland

Oregon State University
Oregon State University
Rochester Institute of Technology
Oregon State University
University of Oregon

George Fox University

George Fox University

Linn Benton Community College
George Fox University

North Park University - Chicago
North Park University - Chicago
North Park University - Chicago
Philadelphia University
Philadelphia University
University of Wyoming
Whitworth University

Eastern Oregon University
Eastern Oregon University
Eastern Oregon University
Clarke University lowa

Amount, if listed.

$750.00
$500

$45,000

$70,000
$8,820
$40,000
$1,000

$1,500

$750
$1,500
$14,000
$83,000
$6,000
$72,000
$1,000
$92,000
$12,000
$1,500
$800
$64,000
$1,500
$12,000
$68,000
$4,000

$32,000
$30,000
$10,000
$750
$60,000
$148,000
$85,000
$80,000
$1,500
$8,000
$10,000
$17,000
$1,082,620



