Student name	Awarded	College attending	Amount, if listed.
Timothy Fryer	Oregon Promise		
Paul Myers	Dundee Women's for Agriculture		\$750.00
Paul Myers	Pythian Sister's Scholarship		\$500
Paul Myers	Oregon Promise		
Sarah Martinson	Laurels Scholarship	Southern Oregon University	
Mikayla Heineck	Oregon Promise		
Megan Tarmichael	WUE grant	Montana Western	
Megan Tarmichael	1660 IAFF Firefighters scholarship		
Megan Tarmichael	NHS Boosters Athletic Scholarship		
Megan Tarmichael	Connor Arnott Memorial Scholarship		
McKinzie Smith	Scholarship	Columbia College	\$45,000
Lauren Rapp	Oregon Promise		
Megan Kaus	Oregon Promise		
Alesha Garand	Chancellor's scholarship	St. Martin's	\$70,000
Alesha Garand	Gala scholarship	St. Martin's	\$8,820
Alesha Garand	Benedictine scholarship	St. Martin's	\$40,000
Alesha Garand	Catholic Daughters of America	St. Martin's	\$1,000
Tim Forbes	Oregon Promise		
Dakota Schneider	Oregon Groundwater Association Memorial Fund	Oregon State University	\$1,500
Anna Umfleet	Oregon Promise		
James Anderson	Oregon Promise		
Tiffany Briant	Oregon Promise		
Deanna Roberts	490 Union	Idaho State University	\$750
Deanna Roberts	Idaho State Bengals Dancers	Idaho State University	\$1,500
Deanna Roberts	WUE grant	Idaho State University	\$14,000
Abby Reohr	Regents Scholarship	Gonzaga University	\$83,000
Derek Harber	Academic Achievement Award	Oregon State University	\$6,000
Morgan Johnson	Frances R. Linfield scholarship	Linfield College	\$72,000
<b>Emily Sandberg</b>	2016 JB Thomas FFA Scholarship	Eastern Oregon University	\$1,000
David Sperling	University of Portland Presidential	University of Portland	\$92,000
David Sperling	FIRST Robotics Scholarship	University of Portland	\$12,000
Jacob Krebs	Academic Achievement Award	Oregon State University	\$1,500
Jacob Krebs	Young Entrepreneuers Business Week	Oregon State University	\$800
Morgan Shine	Academic Scholarship	Rochester Institute of Technology	\$64,000
Camryn Kimberly	Academic Achievement Award	Oregon State University	\$1,500
Sage Albright	Honors College	University of Oregon	\$12,000
Cameron Backus	President Scohlarship Award	George Fox University	\$68,000
Cameron Backus	VF Corporations Scholarship	George Fox University	\$4,000
Victoria Saager	Oregon Promise	Linn Benton Community College	
Colin Hyatt	Duke Merit Scholarship	George Fox University	\$32,000
Elsie McConaughey	Presidential Scholarship	North Park University - Chicago	\$30,000
Elsie McConaughey	Honors Congress Scholarship	North Park University - Chicago	\$10,000
Elsie McConaughey	Everence Financial Scholarship	North Park University - Chicago	\$750
Elena Krupicka	Faculty Scholarship	Philadelphia University	\$60,000
Elena Krupicka	Tuition Exchange Scholarship	Philadelphia University	\$148,000
Hap Frketich	Athletic Full Ride	University of Wyoming	\$85,000
Christian Carsh	Presidential Scholarship	Whitworth University	\$80,000
Courtney Croft	Oregon Hunter's Association	Eastern Oregon University	\$1,500
Courtney Croft	Eastern Oregon University Athletic Scholarship	Eastern Oregon University	\$8,000
Courtney Croft	Academic Scholarship	Eastern Oregon University	\$10,000
Tiana Gilyard	Scholarship	Clarke University Iowa	\$17,000
			\$1,082,620